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AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR

Amala Nagar, Thrissur — 680 555, Ph: 0487-2304116

- DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

> PG teaching schedule for the month of February 2024

Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter PG Lead Faculty

02.02.2024 | Friday Seminar SIC.S._ {SRTEA IR, Gize 0 Dr. Hridya Dr. Gigi Augustine
sterilization
03.02.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Elsa Dr. Charles K. Skariah
05.02.2024 | Monday | Seminar Operating microscope Dr. Vishnu Dr. Jainy Joseph
09.02.2024 | Friday Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Rahul Dr. Somy Saju
10.02.2024 | Saturday | Seminar SHeps oL BILE = Grovyng & Grmel Dr. Elsa Dr. Anisha Tresa
B making, side part Rhexis _
: Hydrodissection & nucleus mdndgement : ,
12.02.2024 | Monday | Seminar I S gy I Dr. Vishnu Dr. Lathika V K
16.02.2024 | Friday Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Hridya Dr. Thanusree P
17.02.2024 | Saturday | Seminar Clinical approach to epiphora Dr. Rahul Dr. Charles K. Skariah
19.02.2024 | Monday | Seminar Biometry & IOL power calculation Dr. Elsa Dr. Gigi Augustine
23.02.2024 | Friday Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Vishnu Dr. Jainy Joseph
24.02.2024 | Saturday | Seminar sctilisanen of O &sienle praaties of Dr. Hridya Dr. Somy Saju
OT personnel
26.02.2024 | Monday | Journal presentation | Journal presentation Dr. Rahul Dr. Anisha Tresa
. FRCS Rl
Lathika V.K., MS, DO, =]\
O = eeg. o 25‘\97% Imology  F -j;‘&‘ .
professor & HOD of ‘3“_‘. arences  Dr.Lathika VK
30.01.2024 Amala Institute of k.2 Prof. & HOD




